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Walkways, escape routes and lay down areas 
 

Typical systems 

Pre-qualifications tested according to Edition 5 of NORSOK M-501 are still valid as the coating 
systems also fulfil all requirements in Edition 6. 

Other options are available- contact TSS 

System 
no. 

Surface 
preparation Coating system 

DFT 
µm 

Test report number 

4-1 Sa 2½ Baltoflake 
Baltoflake 
Baltoflake – Carborex - Baltoflake 

750 
750 
600 

2100 

410-02-0013 M13 

4-2 Sa 2½ Jotamastic 80, alum. 
Jotamastic 80, alum. 
Jota Armour 

150 
150 

1000 

1300 

3410-10-0014 Mt06 

4-3 Sa 2½ Jotamastic 80 WG, alum. 
Jotamastic 80 WG, alum. 
Jota Armour WG 

150 
150 

1000 
1300 

3410-12-006106 Mt01 

4-5 Sa 2½ Penguard Universal 

Marathon 1000 GF  

Aggregates 

Marathon Deck Top 

200 

1300 

1000 

500 

3000 

SL 16552-2 

4-6 Sa 2½ Marathon 1000 GF  

Marathon 1000 GF  

Aggregates 

Marathon Deck Top 

750 

750 

1000 

500 

3000 

SL 16553-2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


